2018 ICF Canoe and Paracanoe Sprint World Cup

Previous race

38 K1 Men 1000m Heat Il

1 Miroslav Kirchev (38)

2  Artuur Peters (31)

3 Vladislav Blintcov (509)

4 Andri Summermatter (689)

5 Jost Zakrajsek (543)

6 Gabor Jakubik (580)

7 Miika Nykanen (192)

8 Norbert Kuczynski (467)

BUL

BEL

RUS

Sul

SLO

SVK

FIN

POL

250m

500m

750m

250m

500m

750m

250m

500m

750m

250m

500m

750m

250m

500m

750m

250m

500m

750m

250m

500m

750m

250m

51.756 (2)
55.833 (6)
1:47.589 (3)
54.980 (1)
2:42.569 (2)
54.727 (2)

51.676 (1)
54.308 (1)
1:45.984 (1)
56.058 (3)
2:42.042 (1)
55.866 (3)

54.721 (9)
55.900 (7)
1:50.621 (8)
56.398 (5)
2:47.019 (8)
53.350 (1)

53.167 (5)
54.779 (2)
1:47.946 (4)
55.960 (2)
2:43.906 (4)
57.485 (5)

53.258 (6)
54.787 (3)
1:48.045 (5)
56.549 (6)
2:44.594 (5)
57.319 (4)

52.596 (3)
54.924 (4)
1:47.520 (2)
56.368 (4)
2:43.888 (3)
58.220 (6)

52.639 (4)
56.070 (8)
1:48.709 (6)
57.245 (7)
2:45.954 (6)
58.626 (7)

53.258 (6)
55.719 (5)

Next race

May 18, 2018 10:21
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3:37.908
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3:40.369
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3:41.391
+4.095

3:41.913
+4.617

3:42.108
+4.812

3:44.580
+7.284

3:46.680
+9.384



500m 1:48.977 (7) +1.031
57.943 (8)

750m 2:46.920 (7) +3.014
59.760 (8)

250m  53.981(8) +0.814 3:59.113
59.621 (9) +21.817
500m 1:53.602 (9) +5.656
1:01.250 (9)
750m 2:54.852 (9) +10.946
1:04.261 (9)

9 Yasar Akarsu (622) 2 TUR | @&

Related races

Heat |, Heat lll, Heat IV, Heat V, Semi-final I, Semi-final ll, Semi-final lll, Semi-final IV, Final A, Final B, Final
C

Chief Official: Frank GARNER

Finish line Judge: Siarhei SHABLYKA

Course Umpire: Michel HENNION

Course Umpire: Laszl6 IKER

Start: Gergo GICZY

@ Air: 22°C°C X Wind: 7km/h ESEm/s % Water: 19°C°C
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